
EOBR 
ONLY

CORE COMPLIANCE PERFORMANCE PREMIUM PREMIUM 
TRIP 

MGMT.

Two-Way Messaging / Text-to-Speech

Analytics Manager Basic

Live & Historic GPS Tracking
 

Unlimited Driver Log-in & User Access

Intelligent Voice Interface (IVI)

Dispatch Macros Integration

Hours of Service (ELD)

Vehicle Inspection Reporting

Critical Event Reporting

Performance Monitoring

Driver Work�ow

Trip Manager

Navigation: ALK Co-Pilot

$5.65* $5.65*

$4.45*$4.45*

$3.40* $3.40*

$6.85*$6.85*

$4.45* $4.45* $4.45* $4.45*

$5.65* $5.65* $5.65* $5.65*

$9.15* $9.15* $9.15* $9.15* $9.15*

5-YEAR CONTRACT 

3-YEAR CONTRACT

2-YEAR CONTRACT

1-YEAR CONTRACT

$24.00**

$26.50**

$28.00**

$29.00**

$24.00**

$26.50**

$28.00**

$29.00**

$47.00**

$49.50**

$51.00**

$52.00**

$47.00**

$49.50**

$51.00**

$52.00**

$33.00**

$35.50**

$37.00**

$38.00**

$33.00**

$35.50**

$37.00**

$38.00**

*Additional functions may be added-on to service plans for the stated price per month/per vehicle.
**Service plan prices are quoted per month/per vehicle.

$9.15*

EFFECTIVE 4/1/2018

miles driven by state report



A La Carte Application Pricing

EOBR 
ONLY

CORE COMPLIANCE PERFORMANCE PREMIUM PREMIUM 
TRIP 

MGMT.

Lane Departure and Roll

Bendix Forward Collision

Proof of Delivery

Mobileye Forward Collision

OnGuard Forward Collision 

OverSpeed add-on

Fault Monitoring

Extended Fault Monitoring

Tire Pressure Monitoring

Trailer ABS Connect

Trailer Tire In�ation Alerts

Navigo

Navigo Hazmat Add-on

Navigo Fuel Add-on

Navigo Route Compliance Add-on

In-Cab Scanning (terrestrial)

In-Cab Scanning (satellite)

In-Cab Scanning (WiFi)

MMS (terrestrial) 1MB

MMS (terrestrial) Additional MB

MMS (WiFi)

CoPilot RouteSync Add-on

Extended Productivity 

Advanced Mapping

Satellite Communication

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

$10.00

*Price includes up to 480 route/re-route messages; each 
incremental Navigo message above 480 is $.20 each

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$0.00

$3.35

$2.85

$3.35

$2.30

$3.35

$13.80*

$1.15

$2.30

$2.30

$0.20

$1.25

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$0.00

$2.30

$12.75

$250.00/�eet

$10.00

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$0.00

$3.35

$2.85

$3.35

$2.30

$3.35

$13.80*

$1.15

$2.30

$2.30

$0.20

$1.25

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$0.00

$2.30

$12.75

$250.00/�eet

$10.00

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$0.00

$3.35

$2.85

$3.35

$2.30

$3.35

$13.80*

$1.15

$2.30

$2.30

$0.20

$1.25

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$0.00

$2.30

$12.75

$250.00/�eet

$10.00

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$0.00

Included

$2.85

$3.35

$2.30

$3.35

$13.80*

$1.15

$2.30

$2.30

$0.20

$1.25

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$0.00

$2.30

$12.75

$250.00/�eet

$10.00

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$2.30

$0.00

Included

$2.85

$3.35

$2.30

$3.35

$13.80*

$1.15

$2.30

$2.30

$0.20

$1.25

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$0.00

$2.30

$12.75

$250.00/�eet

$10.00


