omnitracs EFFECTIVE 4/1/2018	EOBR ONLY	CORE	COMPLIANCE	PERFORMANCE	PREMIUM	PREMIUM TRIP MGMT.
Two-Way Messaging / Text-to-Speech						
Analytics Manager Basic miles driven by state report						
Live & Historic GPS Tracking						
Unlimited Driver Log-in & User Access						
Intelligent Voice Interface (IVI)						
Dispatch Macros Integration						
Hours of Service (ELD)		\$5.65*		\$5.65*		
Vehicle Inspection Reporting		\$4.45*		\$4.45*		
Critical Event Reporting		\$3.40*	\$3.40*			
Performance Monitoring		\$6.85*	\$6.85*			
Driver Workflow		\$4.45*	\$4.45*	\$4.45*		\$4.45*
Trip Manager		\$5.65*	\$5.65*	\$5.65*	\$5.65*	
Navigation: ALK Co-Pilot	\$9.15*	\$9.15*	\$9.15*	\$9.15*	\$9.15*	\$9.15*
5-YEAR CONTRACT	\$24.00**	\$24.00**	\$33.00**	\$33.00**	\$47.00**	\$47.00**
3-YEAR CONTRACT	\$26.50**	\$26.50**	\$35.50**	\$35.50**	\$49.50**	\$49.50**
2-YEAR CONTRACT	\$28.00**	\$28.00**	\$37.00**	\$37.00**	\$51.00**	\$51.00**
1-YEAR CONTRACT	\$29.00**	\$29.00**	\$38.00**	\$38.00**	\$52.00**	\$52.00**

<sup>\*</sup>Additional functions may be added-on to service plans for the stated price per month/per vehicle.
\*\*Service plan prices are quoted per month/per vehicle.



omnitracs	EOBR ONLY	CORE	COMPLIANCE	PERFORMANCE	PREMIUM	PREMIUM TRIP MGMT.
A La Carte Application Pricing						
Lane Departure and Roll	Х	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Bendix Forward Collision	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Proof of Delivery	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Mobileye Forward Collision	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
OnGuard Forward Collision	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
OverSpeed add-on	X	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Fault Monitoring	X	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	Included	Included
Extended Fault Monitoring	X	\$2.85	\$2.85	\$2.85	\$2.85	\$2.85
Tire Pressure Monitoring	X	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35
Trailer ABS Connect	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Trailer Tire Inflation Alerts	X	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35
Navigo	X	\$13.80*	\$13.80*	\$13.80*	\$13.80*	\$13.80*
Navigo Hazmat Add-on	X	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.15
Navigo Fuel Add-on	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Navigo Route Compliance Add-on	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
In-Cab Scanning (terrestrial)	Х	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.20
In-Cab Scanning (satellite)	X	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
In-Cab Scanning (WiFi)	X	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MMS (terrestrial) 1MB	X	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50
MMS (terrestrial) Additional MB	X	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
MMS (WiFi)	X	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CoPilot RouteSync Add-on	X	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$2.30
Extended Productivity	X	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$12.75
Advanced Mapping	X	\$250.00/fleet	\$250.00/fleet	\$250.00/fleet	\$250.00/fleet	\$250.00/fleet
Satellite Communication	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00



